
SIZE

4
6
8
10
12

O.D.

.114"

.141"

.168"

.194"

.221"

SIZE

4
5
6
7
8
10
12
14

O.D.

.111"

.125"

.145"

.155"

.165"

.180"

.207"

.234"

SIZE

6
8
10
12
1/4"

O.D.

.133"

.162"

.185"

.208"

.246"

SIZE

6
8

O.D.

.140"

.165"

SIZE

6
8
10
1/4"

O.D.

.139"

.164"

.185"

.247"

SIZE

10

O.D.

.185"

SIZE

3/16"
1/4"

O.D.

.188"

.249"

Size is Equal to Rough Diameter, Which May Vary Slightly Between Thread Styles.

HOW TO IDENTIFY SCREWS

Head Types

Flat

Securing Configurations

Thread Types

How to Measure Screw Lengths

Pan Oval Round Drywall Hex Washer

Slotted Phillips Spanner TamperproofHex

Sheet Wood Machine Sharp Point
Drywall

Self-Drilling
Sheet Metal

Self-Tapping
Machine

Masonry

Flat Pan Oval Round Drywall Hex Washer

  
Square Drive
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